MCDL Lowell Tuesday League - Winter 2018

Pos

Name

Jackie Demaree

Team Name WP

PPW

0.33

2.67

2.13

Laura Alexander

Jen Larson

Buddy Lynch

Christian Heredia

Kevin Clancy

Jokers - Dartinis 4
Jokers - Dartinis 7
Jokers - Dartinis 8
Captain Johns Mutiny 1
Captain Johns Mutiny 4
Captain Johns Mutiny 9

1.44

2.17

AS

AVG

0.455

0.167

0.722

0.375

0.400

0.333

0.381

00000

0.250

0.407

PTS

13

24

12

8.5

14

115

195
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Jen Lessard

Chris Levasseur

Justin Smith

Heather Menard

Nancy Conway-Clancy

Alan Leahy

Wilmont Wortman

MCDL Lowell Tuesday League - Winter 2018

Abrews Corks N Bulls

Abrews Corks N Bulls

Abrews Corks N Bulls

Captain Johns Mutiny

Captain Johns Mutiny

Captain Johns Mutiny

Abrews Corks N Bulls

10 2.9
10 2.7
10 2.55
9 1.78
9 1.61
8 1.56
10 3.25

0.533

0.464

0.560

0.385

0.308

0.250

0.567

29

27

25.5

16

14.5

12.5

32.5

Stats Abbreviations

WP - Weeks Played

PPW - Points Per Week

AS - Total All Stars Hit

PTS - Points
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MCDL Lowell Tuesday League - Winter 2018

Standings were printed on Sunday, May 5th

The stats were filtered using the following criteria: D division
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